
LOT 23 COLUMBIA ACRES AND THE N1
NW1/4 OF SW1/4. 

BARRETT SHAWNA KING/KING MATTHEW ADRIAN
502 SW FORTUNE WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-7S-17-10012-023
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GRANTOR:
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BARRETT SHAWNA KING

BARRETT SHAWNA KING

1345/1210 9/29/2017 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA M NEWPORT

SHAWNA KING BARRETT
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38631 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/20/2019

2018HX Base Yr

502 SW FORTUNE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,650 112.3650 125.85 207,652 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 720 100 720 58,898

BAS 720 100 720 58,898

FEP 190 80 152 12,434

FOP 50 30 15 1,227

UOP 216 20 43 3,518

1,896 1,650 134,974

BAS= W24 S30 FOP= S10 E5 N10 W5$ E5 FEP= S10E19 N10 W19$ E19
N30$ UOP= N9 W24 S9 E24$ PTR=N30 BAS= N30 W24 S30 E24$ S30$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 21 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 882

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 768

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 21 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 100,000


